
Date 

27-02-2025 

28-02-2025 

(With Late 

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that, those who have not deposited the 
Examination Fees for appearing at the UG 1 & PG 1" Semester Regular Examination 2024 are directed to 

deposit the requisite fees at the specified college counter as per the following schedule. 

Fine 100) 

Notice No. G-97//088 /M.LC (Auto.) 2025 //4Date 21-02-2025 

b) Fee for Marks 

a) 

c) Centre Charge 

Course Semester 

a)Examination Fee 

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED 

b) Fee for Marks 

UG 

PG 

e)| Any other dues 

c) Centre Charge 

UG 

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA 

PG 

Examination Fee 

b) Fee for MarkS 

d) Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper) 

e)| Any other dues 

c) Centre Charge 

(CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS SECTION) 

a)Examination Fee 

UG 

1 Sem. 

1 Sem. 

d) Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper) 

1 Sem. 

1 Sem. 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

PG (MBA) 

PG (M.Sc. Computer Science) 

||AKM//21 February, 2025// 

Year of 

Admission 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

7 450.00 

7 

? 

50.00 

d) Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper) R 
e) Any other dues 

150.00 
100.00 

650.00 

7 200.00 

50.00 

100.00 

? 650.00 

? 200.00 

50.00 

100.00 

Arts/Science/ Commerce / BBA 
/ BCA/ DS/ITM/ IBEd /ITEP 

Arts/Science/ Commerce/ 
MBA/ MCA / CSC/ PGDCA 

Arts/ Science/ Commerce/ BBA 
/ BCA/ DS /ITM / IBEd/ ITEP 
Arts/ Science/ Commerce / 

MBA/ MCA/ CSC / PGDCA 

SMa 

a) 
b) 

c) 
d) 
e) 

a) 

b) 
c) 
d) 
e) 

1. 

Stream 

2. 

Examination Fee 
Fee for MarkS 

Centre Charge 

PG (Arts/Science/Commerce) 

Any other dues 

Examination Fee 

Fee for Marks 
Centre Charge 

Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper)|? 

PG (MCA) 

Sri D.K. Singh, 
Sri D. Bose, 

Counter 

No. 

Memo No.//089(50) /M.LC. (Auto.) 2025 //Date 21-02-2025 

Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper) 
Any other dues 

Counter No-2 

Fees Collection Counter 

Jr. Asst. 

DLR 

2 

2 

Principal, 

2 

3. Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer to upload the notice in the College Website. 

2 

Principal, 

Time 

11:00 AM 

to 

ai 

01.00 PM 

500.00 

50.00 

200.00 

100.00 

550.00 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 

1. Copy to all Notice Boards / all Hostels / CoE/Account Section / Collection Counter / Exam. Section / 
Head Clerk for information and necessary action. 

50.00 

2. Copy to Persons concerned for information and necessary action. They are requested to remain 
present in the respective counter for the entire time as mentioned for the said purpose. 

200.00 

100.00 

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada 
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