OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

(CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS SECTION)

M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA

Notice No. G-97//088 //M.P.C. (Auto.) 2025 // Date 21-02-2025

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that, those who have not deposited the Examination Fees for appearing at the UG 1st & PG 1st Semester Regular Examination 2024 are directed to deposit the requisite fees at the specified college counter as per the following schedule.

Date	Course	Semester	Year of Admission	Stream	Counter No.	Time
27.02.2025	UG	1 st Sem.	2024	Arts / Science / Commerce / BBA / BCA / DS / ITM / IBEd / ITEP	2	
27-02-2025	PG	1 st Sem.	2024	Arts / Science / Commerce / MBA / MCA / CSC / PGDCA	2	00 AM to 00 PM
28-02-2025	UG	1 st Sem.	2024	Arts / Science / Commerce / BBA / BCA / DS / ITM / IBEd / ITEP	2	11:00 to 01.00
(With Late Fine ₹ 100)	PG	1 st Sem.	2024	Arts / Science / Commerce / MBA / MCA / CSC / PGDCA	2	

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED

	UG		
a)	Examination Fee	₹	450.00
b)	Fee for Marks	₹	50.00
c)	Centre Charge	₹	150.00
d)	Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper)	₹	100.00
e)	Any other dues		

PG (MBA)			
a)	Examination Fee	₹	650.00
b)	Fee for Marks	₹	50.00
c)	Centre Charge	₹	200.00
d)	Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper)	₹	100.00
e)	Any other dues		

PG (M.Sc. Computer Science)				
a)	Examination Fee	₹	650.00	
b)	Fee for Marks	₹	50.00	
c)	Centre Charge	₹	200.00	
d)	Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper)	₹	100.00	
e)	Any other dues			

	PG (Arts/Science/Commerce)			
a)	Examination Fee	₹	500.00	
b)	Fee for Marks	₹	50.00	
c)	Centre Charge	₹	200.00	
d)	Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper)	₹	100.00	
e)	Any other dues			

	PG (MCA)			
a)	Examination Fee	₹	550.00	
b)	Fee for Marks	₹	50.00	
c)	Centre Charge	₹	200.00	
d)	Fee for Practical (per Practical Paper)	₹	100.00	
e)	Any other dues			

Fees Collection Counter

Counter No-2

- 1. Sri D.K. Singh, Jr. Asst.
- 2. Sri D. Bose, DLR

Principal,

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada

Memo No.// 089(50) //M.P.C. (Auto.) 2025 // Date 21-02-2025

- 1. Copy to all Notice Boards / all Hostels / CoE / Account Section / Collection Counter / Exam. Section / Head Clerk for information and necessary action.
- 2. Copy to Persons concerned for information and necessary action. They are requested to remain present in the respective counter for the entire time as mentioned for the said purpose.
- 3. Copy to Sri P.R. Prasad, Programmer to upload the notice in the College Website.

S. Majhz' 91.02.25 Principal, all 81 %

M.P.C. Autonomous College, Takhatpur, Baripada

//AKM//21st February, 2025//